Proposed Agenda for Advanced Nurse Workshop (Knee)

Date
Time
Course Chairman

Time

0845-0900

0900-0910

0910-0940

0940-0950

0950-1050

1050-1100

1100-1135

1135-1150

1150-1250

1250-1300

20/8/2023
0900-1300

Dr. Michael Ong

Duration

15mins

10mins

30mins

10mins

60mins

10mins

35mins

15mins

60mins

10mins

Content

Registration

Opening & Group Photo

Lecture on ACL Reconstruction Graft selection, ACL Reconstruction Revision,

PCL Reconstruction & MCL Repair
Lecture on Knee Arthroscopy OT & Patient Setup

Cadaveric Demonstration : ACL Reconstruction and all-inside Meniscal Repair

(30mins)

Sawbone Hands-on Workshop : ACL Reconstruction and Meniscal Repair
(30mins)

- Meniscal Repair

- Graft Preparation

- Tunnel Preparation

- Graft Passing

- Fixation

Break
Lecture on Revision Knee Arthroplasty Procedure

Lecture on Revision Arthroplasty OT & Patient Setup

Cadaveric and Sawbone Demonstration :
Arthroplasty (30mins)

Sawbone Hands-on Workshop : Conventional and Robotics-assisted Knee
Arthropalsty (30mins)

- Robotics-assisted Knee Arthroplasty Instrument & Procedure

- Console Setup

- Accessories Coupling

- Registration

- Planning

- Burring

- Post-operative Assessment

- Conventional Knee Arthroplasty Instrument and Procedure

Conventional Primary Knee

Q&A + Survey + Certificate Presentation + Closing

Speaker

Dr. Michael Ong
Dr. Michael Ong

Ms. Karen Law

Dr. Michael Ong
(assisted by Ms. Cheuk-
Lam Leung)

Dr. Michael Ong and Dr.
Jonathan Ng

Dr. Michael Ong

Ms. Carmen Mok

Dr. Michael Ong
(assisted by Ms. Cheuk-
Lam Leuna)

Dr. Michael Ong and Dr.
Jonathan Ng

Dr. Michael Ong and Ms.
Joyce Lai

Venue

Seminar Room

Laboratory

Seminar Room

Laboratory

Seminar Room



