## Proposed Agenda for Advanced Nurse Workshop (Knee)

Date 20/8/2023 Time 0900-1300 Course Chairman Dr. Michael Ong

Time	Duration	Content	Speaker	Venue
0845-0900	15mins	Registration		
0900-0910	10mins	Opening & Group Photo	Dr. Michael Ong	
0910-0940	30mins	Lecture on ACL Reconstruction Graft selection, ACL Reconstruction Revision, PCL Reconstruction & MCL Repair	Dr. Michael Ong	Seminar Room
0940-0950	10mins	Lecture on Knee Arthroscopy OT & Patient Setup	Ms. Karen Law	
0950-1050	60mins	${\it Cadaveric\ Demonstration: ACL\ Reconstruction\ and\ all-inside\ Meniscal\ Repair} \ (30mins)$	Dr. Michael Ong (assisted by Ms. Cheuk- Lam Leung)	
		Sawbone Hands-on Workshop: ACL Reconstruction and Meniscal Repair (30mins)  - Meniscal Repair  - Graft Preparation  - Tunnel Preparation  - Graft Passing  - Fixation	Dr. Michael Ong and Dr. Jonathan Ng	Laboratory
1050-1100	10mins	Break		
1100-1135	35mins	Lecture on Revision Knee Arthroplasty Procedure	Dr. Michael Ong	Seminar Room
1135-1150	15mins	Lecture on Revision Arthroplasty OT & Patient Setup	Ms. Carmen Mok	
1150-1250	60mins	Cadaveric and Sawbone Demonstration: Conventional Primary Knee Arthroplasty (30mins) Sawbone Hands-on Workshop: Conventional and Robotics-assisted Knee Arthropalsty (30mins)	Dr. Michael Ong (assisted by Ms. Cheuk- Lam Leung)	
		<ul> <li>Robotics-assisted Knee Arthroplasty Instrument &amp; Procedure</li> <li>Console Setup</li> <li>Accessories Coupling</li> <li>Registration</li> <li>Planning</li> <li>Burring</li> <li>Post-operative Assessment</li> <li>Conventional Knee Arthroplasty Instrument and Procedure</li> </ul>	Dr. Michael Ong and Dr. Jonathan Ng	Laboratory
1250-1300	10mins	Q&A + Survey + Certificate Presentation + Closing	Dr. Michael Ong and Ms. Joyce Lai	Seminar Room